
	
		
		
		
			
				
					
					
    



					
		
				
					

					Home
				
			
	
				
					

					Random
				
			
	
				
					

					Nearby
				
			


		
				
					

					Log in
				
			


		
				
					

					Settings
				
			


		
				
					

					Donate
				
			


		
				
					
					About Outreach Wiki
				
			
	
				
					
					Disclaimers
				
			





					
				
				
					
						


						
					
				

					
				
					
					
				

				
	    
Search
	


		
					
				
			

		
		
			
			

			

			
			
				
					File:Editing Wikipedia - Technical Presentation.pdf

					

				

				
		
				
				    
Language
				
		
	
				
				    
Watch
				
		
	
				
				    
Add local description
				
		




				

			

			
					File
	File history
	File usage
	Global file usage
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 800 × 566 pixels. Other resolutions: 320 × 226 pixels | 640 × 453 pixels | 1,024 × 724 pixels | 1,280 × 905 pixels | 1,752 × 1,239 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (1,752 × 1,239 pixels, file size: 1.74 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 22 pages)







	
	This free media file is from Wikimedia Commons. Its description page is included below.





Summary


	DescriptionEditing Wikipedia - Technical Presentation.pdf	
العربية:  هذا العرض مخصّص لكل مَن كتب مقالة موسوعية بواسطة معالج نصوص (مثل "وورد")، أو أي نظام غير نظام ويكيبيديا، ويريد نقلها إلى ويكيبيديا. يتابع العرض كل المراحل الفنية الملزمة خطوة بعد خطوة. تقدّم جميع الشروحات بالعربية وتعتمد على واجهة التحرير المرئيّ. سوف يستفيد من هذا العرض كل من متطوعي ويكيميديا، المعلمين والأساتذة وكافة جمهور المتحدثين بالعربية.
     
English:  This presentation is intended for anyone who wrote an encyclopedic article using a non-Wikipedia platform (e.g. a Word document) and would like to transfer it to Wikipedia. 
The presentation follows the required technical operations step-by-step. It is written in Arabic and relies on the visual editor. 
The presentation is useful for Wikimedia volunteers, teachers, professors and the general Arabic-speaking public. 


Have a joyful editing journey!

	Date	
20 May 2016
	Source	
Own work
	Author	
uploaded by Shai-WMIL for Wikimedia Israel




Licensing

I, the copyright holder of this work, hereby publish it under the following license:




 
This file is licensed under the Creative Commons Attribution-Share Alike 4.0 International license.

	You are free:
	to share – to copy, distribute and transmit the work
	to remix – to adapt the work


	Under the following conditions:
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	share alike – If you remix, transform, or build upon the material, you must distribute your contributions under the same or compatible license as the original.




https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/4.0CC BY-SA 4.0 Creative Commons Attribution-Share Alike 4.0 truetrue



Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Items portrayed in this file
depicts






copyright status



copyrighted








copyright license



Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 International








inception



20 May 2016








source of file



original creation by uploader
















File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	23:13, 25 May 2016		1,752 × 1,239, 22 pages (1.74 MB)	Shai-WMIL	User created page with UploadWizard





File usage


The following 2 pages use this file:

	Education/Newsletter/June 2016/New training materials in Arabic by WMIL
	Education/Newsletter/June 2016/Single




Global file usage

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on meta.wikimedia.org
	Grants:APG/Proposals/2016-2017 round 1/Wikimedia Israel/Proposal form





Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Author	wiki2
	Software used	Microsoft® Word 2013
	Conversion program	Microsoft® Word 2013
	Encrypted	no
	Page size	841.92 x 595.32 pts (A4)
	Version of PDF format	1.5





Retrieved from "https://outreach.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Editing_Wikipedia_-_Technical_Presentation.pdf"


				
			

			
			

		
		
			
			
			
	    Languages

	    
	        

	        This page is not available in other languages.

	    
	
	



			


				Privacy policy
	About Outreach Wiki
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Terms of Use
	Desktop



			

		
			








